PEKLO
(1[) SEVERU
Road

Peklo Severu Road HOBBY No.2

Road race for amateur riders

The race is held under the auspices of the mayor of Ceskd Kamenice,
Mgr. Jana Papajanovského

Organizer: PEKLO SEVERU, z.s., Havlickova 714, 407 21 Ceska Kamenice, tel. 778 435 492
Date: April 27th, 2025 from 9 a.m.
Place: Ceska Kamenice

Race Director: Roman Horky, pekloseveru@tiscali.cz

Race secretary: Jifi Horky, j.horky@email.cz

Safety manager: Jakub Horky,
@ SPORTSOF

TIMING
Registration:  Until Thursday, April 24th, 2025 at 12 a.m. on the website — (click) I::}
The maximum number of riders is 400. On-site payment will be possible, more information in section Entry fee

Race office: from 6:30a.m.to 5 p.m.
Location: Komunitni centrum, Namésti Miru 272, 407 21 Ceskd Kamenice

Presentation: Presentation and issuing of starting numbers April 27th, 2025:
from 6:30 a.m. to 8:30 a.m.
Back numbers and chips are valid for both race days. In case of participation in both races, starting numbers and chips
are returned only after the second race at the race office in Ceska Kamenice.
Riders who will only participate in the Peklo Severu Road HOBBY N°2 race on April 27th, 2025 will pick up their starting
number and chip at the race office in Ceska Kamenice, Namésti Miru 272, 407 21, from 6:30 a.m. to 8:30 a.m.

Starting numbers  Every rider is obliged to return the chips to the race office after the race is over.
and chips: A fee of CZK 3,000 will be charged for the loss or damage of the chip.

Entry fee: Online payment of CZK 1,300 upon registration for both race days. Payment for one race 700 CZK.
Payment on the spot on the race day CZK 800.

Starting categories: Women Men
Junior Women from 15 to 18 years old Junior Men from 15 to 18 years old
Women from 19 to 39 years old Men from 19 to 39 years old
Women over 40 (inclusive) Men from 40 to 59 years old

Men over 60 (inclusive)
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Race route:

Start method:

Time limit:

Regulation:

Awards ceremony:

Vyhlaseni vysledkd:

Showers:

Medical care:

Nearby hospital:

Other provisions:

Team cars:

Green zone

GDPR:

Information
websites:

April 27th, 2025, Sunday

Circuit: Ceskd Kamenice — Kunratice — Rynartice — Jet¥ichovice — Srbskd Kamenice — Janskd — Ceskd Kamenice
(reverse closed circuit)

Length of the circuit: 25,4 km, elevation gain 500 meters

Number of circuits: 2, total elevation gain 1.000 meters

Race length: 50,8 km

The data file for GPX navigation can be found here: PEKLO SEVERU ROAD No.2 — Ceskd Kamenice

ceremonial start Namésti Miru Ceskd Kamenice approx. 420 meters
real start: km 0 is at the crossing of the finish line on the street 5. kvétna

The time limit will be set in the approach to the 2nd lap according to the current situation, canceled riders will be listed
in the results with -1 circuit.

All race participants must comply with the provisions of Act. on road traffic No. 361/2000 Coll. and its later amendments
and obey the instructions of the organizers and the police. The organizer is not liable for damages incurred by the
participants or caused by them. The organizer reserves the right to make necessary technical changes to the race
schedule due to unforeseen circumstances.

Top three in each category ; Within 30 min. after the finish line of the first rider.
Do 30 min. po dojezdu prvniho zdvodnika.
Material prizes and trophies

Sportovni hala Ceska Kamenice, Dukelskych hrdin(i 183 - GPS

link Google maps
MEDIC Usti nad Labem, Mudr. Jitka Svorcova - Tel: +420 777 318 744

Hospital Décin Tel: +420 412 705 111

At the race Peklo Severu Road HOBBY N°2 all riders will be evaluated even in the case of minus laps.

Both Peklo Severu HOBBY Road races belong to the series: RoadCup 2024 RoadRace series, Extraliga Masters, SAL -
Severodeskd amatérska liga (The North Bohemian Amateur League) and Ceskolipsky silni¢ni pohdr (Ceska Lipa Road
Cup).

It is possible to purchase the entry of a mechanical car onto the track at the race office (CZK 500/vehicle). The
mechanical car must be marked with a sticker on the windshield, which will be handed over by the organizer at the
race office.

Ceska Kamenice — approx. 200 meters behind the finish zone. Littering outside the green zone will result in

disqualification from the race.

The race participant agrees to the processing of personal data for the purposes of registration at the start and at the
finish line. The activity at the plant will be audio-visually documented (publishing photos and videos) as part of its
editorial and promotional activities.

www.pekloseveruroad.cz

www.roadcycling.cz
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Itinerary of the race

PEKLO SEVERU ROAD HOBBY No.2 - 27.4.2025 - Ceska Kamenice

FROM ALTITU |
ROUTE COMMENT SYMBOL DIRECTION 38 KM/H | 35 KM/H | 30 KM/H | 25 KM/H
START | FINISH

u,u
15
2,2
a3
6,2
8,0
10,3
11,0
12,5
13,4
15,4
18,4
19,4
19,5
21,4
24,5
24,8
25,4
25,6
26,9
276
29,7
316
334
35,7
36,7
379
38,8
40,8
43,8
44,8
449
46,8
49,9
50,2
50,8

50,8
49,3
48,6
46,5
44,6
42,8
40,5
39,8
38,3
374
35,4
32,4
31,4
31,3
29,4
26,3
26
25,4
25,2
239
23,2
21,1
19,2
17,4
15,1
14,4
12,9
12
10
7
6
5.9
a
0,9
0,6
0

Namésti Miru Ceska Kamenice
FINISH LINE - 5. kvétna
Kunratice municipality

Kunratice
Lipnice
Studeny post office
Na Potocich
Rynartice
Rynartice - downhill
letfichovice
Griesellv KFiZ
Viemily
Srbska Kamenice post office
Srbskd Kamenice
Srbska Kamenice
Janska minicipality
Ceskd Kamenice U Slunce
Ceské Kamenice
FINISH LINE - 5. kvétna
Cesks Kamenice -ul.Zitkova
Kunratice municipality
Kunratice
Lipnice
Studeny post office
Na Potocich
Rynartice
Rynartice - downhill
letfichovice
Griesellv KFiZ
VEemily
Srbskd Kamenice post office
Srbskd Kamenice
Srbska Kamenice
Janska minicipality
Ceskd Kamenice U Slunce
Ceski Kamenice
FINISH LINE - 5. kvétna

CEREMONIAL START
START

Kunratice
Kunratice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Studeny
Na Potocich
/\  DOWNHILL Rynartice
Jetfichovice

/I DOWNHILL Jetfichovice
Viemily
Vaemily

Srbskd Kamenice
Janska
Janska
Janska

Dolni Kamenice
Kunratice
Kunratice

Kunratice
GREEN ZONE Kunratice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Studeny

Na Potocich

/\  DOWNHILL Rynartice

Jetfichovice

/I DOWNHILL Jetfichovice
Viemily
Viemily

Srbskd Kamenice
Janska
Janska
Janska

Dolni Kamenice
Kunratice
Kunratice

BLALIP1IITLI392300931303 ML 3119393012933 010349

FINISH
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9:00
9:03
9:04
9:07
9:10
9:13
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:24
9:29
9:31
9:31
9:34
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:43
9:44
9:47
9:50
9:53
9:57
9:58
10:00
10:01
10:05
10:09
10:11
10:11
10:14
10:19
10:19
10:20

9:00
9:03
9:04
9:08
9:11
9:14
9:18
9:19
9:22
9:23
9:27
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:37
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:46
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:10
10:15
10:17
10:17
10:20
10:26
10:26
10:27

9:00
9:03
9:05
9:09
9:13
9:16
9:21
9:22
9:25
9:27
9:31
9:37
9:39
9:39
9:43
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:07
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:22
10:28
10:30
10:30
10:34
10:40
10:41
10:42

9:00
9:04
9:06
9:11
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:37
9:45
9:47
9:47
9:52
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:05
10:07
10:12
10:16
10:21
10:26
10:29
10:31
10:34
10:38
10:46
10:48
10:48
10:53
11:00
11:01
11:02

291
312
332
351
322
295
355
340
222
260
216
210
214
214
233
287
289

312
332
351
322
295
355
340
222
260
216
210
214
214
233
287
289



Race route — Peklo Severu Road HOBBY N°2 — April 27", 2025 — Ceska Kamenice
(reverse closed circuit)
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Starting zone — Peklo Severu Road HOBBY N°2 — April 27", 2025 (Sunday) — Namésti Miru Ceska Kamenice

RACE ROUTE
_ to therace circuit

Teamcars J
access
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Starting zone, Finish zone + team cars deviation — Peklo Severu Road HOBBY N°2 — April 26", 2025 (Sunday) — Ceska Kamenice
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Recommended parking areas — Peklo Severu Road HOBBY N°2
April 27t, 2025 (Sunday) — Ceska Kamenice
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